Releases - September 06, 2024

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

234402
291822
324654
334411
332852
335661
268124
170667
328259
335345
139925
228042
335356
237754
274581
330564
227086
311482
221457
332825
321739
333328
317335
333255
263943
262222

Whitaker
Alexander
Gish
Moore
Bass
Tanney
Woolfolk
Allen
Bauer
Kincheloe
Williams
Sanchez
Chaffin
Cummings
Sullivan
Collins
Robinette
Ledbetter
Boyd
Knight
Vanhoose
Hurst
Bess
Rollins
Houston
Hughes

Jacob
Tabatha
Cameron
Wilma
Tony
Kevin
James
James
Kristen
Wesley
Anthony
Michael
Matthew
Curtis
Cody
Anthony
Jonathan
Jacob
Roger
Jason
Jared
Kiersten
Austin
Ashley
Brandie
Raymond

Edward

Lester
Mathew
Pope

Leigh
w
Wayne

L
J
Eugene

Edward
Lasson
Craig
Steven

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Not Specified

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Western KY Corr. Complex

Harlan County Detention Center
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Fulton County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Green River Corr. Complex

Webster County Jail

Henderson County Detention Center
Breckinridge County Jail

Madison County Detention Center
Johnson County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Clay County Detention Center
Wayne County Detention Center
Wayne County Detention Center
Southeast State Corr. Complex
Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Johnson County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr

McCracken County Jail

Crittenden County Detention Center
Ross- Cash Center

Rowan County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



